
6/15/23, 3:15 PM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=EpublishTenderConfirmation&service=direct&session=T&sp=S%2FIZkCg… 1/2

ePublishing System, Government of India

Tender Details

Date : 15-Jun-2023 03:15 PM

 Print

Basic Details
Organisation Chain Central Sanskrit University||Bhopal Campus-M.P. - RSKS

Tender Reference
Number Tender for Catring Services

Tender ID 2023_RSKS_715373_1

Tender Type Limited. Form of contract Fixed-rate

Tender Category Services No. of Covers 2

General Technical
Evaluation Allowed No

ItemWise Technical Evaluation
Allowed No

Payment Mode Offline
Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee No Allow Two Stage Bidding No

 

Payment Instruments
Offline S.No Instrument Type

1 Bankers Cheque

2 Personal Cheque

3 Bank Guarantee

4 Demand Draft

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 2
Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical .pdf
Tender for
Catering
Services

2 Finance .pdf
Tender for
Catering
Services

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]

Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To Nil Fee Payable At Nil

Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

No

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 6,000 EMD through BG/ST

or EMD Exemption
Allowed

No

EMD Fee Type fixed EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To Central
Sanskrit
University
Bhopal
Camus

EMD Payable At Bhopal

 
 

Work /Item(s)
Title Tender for Catering Services

Work Description Tender for Catering Services

Pre Qualification
Details

Tender for Catering Services 

Independent External
Monitor/Remarks

NA 

Show Tender Value in
Public Domain

Yes 

Tender Value in ₹ 4,50,000 Product Category Hotel/
Catering

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Rate Contract Bid Validity(Days) 30 Period Of Work(Days) 7 

Location CSU Bhopal
Campus

Pincode 462043 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting
Address

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place CSU Bhopal
Campus

Should Allow NDA
Tender

No Allow Preferential
Bidder

No

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 16-Jun-2023 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 20-Jun-2023 03:00 PM

javascript:void(0);


6/15/23, 3:15 PM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=%24DirectLink&page=EpublishTenderConfirmation&service=direct&session=T&sp=S%2FIZkCg… 2/2

Document Download / Sale Start
Date

16-Jun-2023 10:00 AM Document Download / Sale End
Date

20-Jun-2023 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 16-Jun-2023 02:00 PM Clarification End Date 20-Jun-2023 09:00 AM 

Bid Submission Start Date 16-Jun-2023 03:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 20-Jun-2023 02:00 PM
 
 

Tender Documents
NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description Document Size

(in KB)
1 Tendernotice_1.pdf Tender for Catering Services 918.74
2 Tendernotice_2.pdf Tender for Catering Services 918.74
 

Work Item
Documents S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size

(in KB)

1 Tender Documents tender.pdf Central Sanskrit University
Bhopal Camus

918.74

 
 
 

Tender Inviting Authority
Name Director

Address CSU Bhopal Campus
 

Tender Creator Details
Created By Naresh kumar Pandey

Designation Assistant Prof.

Created Date 15-Jun-2023 03:08 PM
 



TENDER 

Providing Food/ Snacks services for the 
National Sanskrit Gonference 

held on 24-25 Jun 2023 
at 

Central Sanskrit university, Bhopal Campus, 
Bhopal M.P - 462043 



GhH|:s/2023/TRT/ 

3 

(a) 

2 

3 

4 

(b) 

5 

6 

4 

7 

8 

2 

3. 

4 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

HHY 

Breakfast/ Snacks 

23.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

25.06.2023 

26.06.2023 

Lunch/ Dinner 

23.06.2023 

24.06.2023 

ho: 0755-2418043,4HISCi www.csu-bhopal.edu.in 

26.06.2023 

26.06.2023 

HEhd Het, aIdaaT, YIG-462043 

HHT TTT: 08.00 a 09:00 aa 

atugr 01 à02 aà Te5 

11:00 at 

350 

350 

150 

oh 14.06.2023

feolh 20.06.2023 HIUGIG 02.00 G dG 

flch 14.06.2023 

I. HTLofgut fas. os 20).06.2023 FT HRTOE 03.00 ast 

GhHl 103. hod HFA färaftrT

ajJtaou qI-462043

03:00 a 

YI43, HHIG 

H 4:00 4:30 re5 

nfa 08:00 09:00 r6 

Dircctor

150 

350 

350 

150 

fa HÍ 

150 

250 

250 

Central Sansrit University
Bhopal Campus, Sanskrit Marg 

Baghsewaniya, Bhopal-452043 

2 



1 

2 

3. 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

Dircctor 
Central Sanslrit University 
Bhopal Campus, Sanskrit VMarg Baghsewaniya, Bhopai - 452043 

4 



S. No Particulars 

h 

b. 

C 

e 

f 

k 

d 

(Submit clear and self attested copies of mentioned documents with up to date 

Name of the Agency/ firm/ 
company 

Telephone Nos. 

Postal Address of the Agency/ 
firm/ company Agency 

E-mail address, if any 

Website address if any 

Partners/ Directors. 

FORMAT 
FOR PRE-QUALIFICATION PROPOSAL 

(To Be Inserted in First Envelope & then sealed) 

Name & addresses of Proprietor/

Mobile No. (if any) 

Name of contact perSon, 
designation with 

Valid Registration with / License 
from 

Payment details: 

PAN number in the name of 
Security firm/Contractor

a. Account name 
b. Account number 
C. Kind of account 

EMD 

remittances)

Name & seal 

1 

2 

a 

b 

d. Name of bank & branch address. d. 
e. IFSC code 

(0). 

... .... . 

(Please enclose the self attested and stamped 
with firm/ company rubber seal, photocopies
of the registration[) 

Relevant information from firm/ 

company 

(Mobile).

e. 

c. Saving/current.. 

.... ..... ........ . ..... ...... 

Rs. 6,000/- (Six I housand Refundable) 

Ch./ Demand DraftSo -Dated- 

In case of insufficient/ inappropriate/ false information provided by the Bidder, the tender /Bid is liable 
to be rejected and financial bid would not be opened. 

Signature eal of the Bidder 
Dircctor 

CentraB Sanskrit Uriversity
Bhopal Campus, Sansk.rit Marg 
Baghsewaniya, Bhopal -452043 


